



Toward a terrestrial biogeographical regionalisation of the world: historical notes, characterisation and area nomenclature

Juan J. Morrone and Malte C. Ebach

The publisher regrets to inform readers that the version of this paper published in issue 3 was missing its final page numbers 187–224, it was published with pages A–AL instead. The suggested citation for the LAS Johnson Review is as follows:

Morrone JJ, Ebach MC (2022) Toward a terrestrial biogeographical regionalisation of the world: historical notes, characterisation and area nomenclature. *Australian Systematic Botany* 35(3), 187–224. [doi:10.1071/SB22002](https://doi.org/10.1071/SB22002)

There were also three other minor errors that should be corrected as follows.

The citation of ‘Wallaschek 2015’ on p. 188 (p. B) should have been ‘Wallaschek 2015a’.

In the Diagnosis section for ‘Arctic subregion LeConte (1859)’ (p. 204, p. Q), an additional closing parenthesis was included in the wrong place (after ‘Nunavut’). The text should be corrected as follows:

Alaska (including the St Lawrence, Diomedes and Aleutian Islands), northern Canada (Yukon, Northwest Territories and Nunavut, northern parts of British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, Ontario and Quebec, and Newfoundland and Labrador) and Greenland.

In the reference list, Wallaschek 2015 should have been deleted because it was a duplication of Wallaschek 2015a.

These errors have been corrected in the version that is available online. We apologise for the errors and any confusion this may have caused.

Morrone JJ and Ebach MC (2022) *Australian Systematic Botany*, 35(4), 339. [doi:10.1071/SB22002_CO](https://doi.org/10.1071/SB22002_CO)

© 2022 The Author(s) (or their employer(s)). Published by CSIRO Publishing. This is an open access article distributed under the Creative Commons Attribution-NonCommercial-NoDerivatives 4.0 International License ([CC BY-NC](https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/4.0/))

OPEN ACCESS